
Fall Sports    
Boy's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Cross Country Brad Jablonski August 7th 2023 bajablonski1970@gmail.com 

Football Adam Dias August 7th 2023 adias@mywwps.org 

Soccer Josh Milligan August 7th 2023 jmilly2587@gmail.com 

Tennis Craig Cutshaw August 7th 2023 ccutshaw@mywwps.org 

  

Girl's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Cheerleading Alicia Wenturine Email coach for start date wwtcheerleading@gmail.com 

Cross Country Brad Jablonski August 7th 2023 bajablonski1970@gmail.com 

Swimming John Portalski August 7th 2023 John.portalski@gmail.com 

Volleyball Aaron Nitz August 7th 2023 anitz@mywwps.org 

Dance Diana Rende Email coach for start date wwtdanceteam@yahoo.com  

 
   

Winter Sports    
Boy's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Basketball Chris Kyles November 13, 2023 ckyles@bgcsm.org 

Bowling Steve Krywy November 13, 2023 sckry1992@wowway.com 

Swim/Dive John Portalski November 20, 2023 john.portalski@gmail.com 

Wrestling Greg Mayer November 13, 2023 gmayer@mywwps.org 

  

Girl's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Basketball Phil Bowen November  20, 2023 Pwbowen69@gmail.com 

Bowling Steve Krywy November 13, 2023 sckry1992@wowway.com  
Competitive 
Cheer 

Alicia Wenturine November  6, 2023 wwtcheeleading@gmail.com 

 
   

Spring Sports 
   

Boy's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Baseball Jose Jimenez March 11, 2024 sijjimenez1@gmail.com 

Golf Anthony Rende March 11, 2024 Anthonyrende13@gmail.com 

Track Adam Dias March 11, 2024 adias@mywwps.org 

  

Girl's Sports Head Coach Starting Practice Date Email Address 

Soccer Skipper Muktar March 11, 2024 skipmuk@yahoo.com 

Softball Lance Sell March 11, 2024 lsell@mywwps.org 

Tennis Ashley Fabris March 11, 2024 Ashleyfabris3@gmail.com  

Track Russell Correll March 11, 2024 rcorrell@mywwps.org 
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